

MACC Case No. 96/2022
Present: P. C. Karmakar (J.O. No. WB00651)
Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge, Alipurduar.

Order No. 11
dt. 18.07.2024

Today is fixed for W/S by OP no. 1 and 2 and V-Nama.

Petitioner is files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

W/S has not been filed by the OP no. 1 and 2.

V-Nama also has not been filed by the OP no. 2.

Hence, OP no. 1 and 2 are directed to file show cause as to why the case shall not be proceed ex parte.

Fix 07.09.2024 for show cause by the OP no. 1 and 2.

Dict.& corr. by me

Addl. Dist Judge,
Alipurduar

Addl. Dist Judge,
Alipurduar