

MACC 96 of 2022

Order No.17

15.01.2025

The OP no.2 files hazira.

The claimant however files a petition praying for time.

Heard.

The time petition is considered and allowed.

No copy of document from Metelli PS in terms of order dated 14.11.2024.

Issue reminder.

To **06.02.2025** for PH i.d. n/o.

Office to comply.

d/c.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
ADJ, 2nd Court, Alipurduar