

MACC 96 of 2022

Order No.19

10.03.2025

The claimants file hazira.

The OP no.2 files hazira.

No AI report is received.

Claimants file a petition praying call for AI report and charge sheet.

The regular PO is on leave.

Issue reminder.

To **17.04.2025** for AI report.

Office to comply.

d/c.

Judge, MAC Tribunal
ADJ, 2nd Court, Alipurduar
In-charge