

MACC 96 of 2022

Order No.24

25.07.2025

The claimants file hazira.

The OP no.2 files hazira.

PO is on leave.

To **27.08.2025** for PH.

d/c.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
Alipurduar
In-charge