

MACC 96 of 2022

Order No.26

15.09.2025

The OP no. 2 files hazira.

The claimants file a petition praying for time.

Heard.

The time petition is considered and allowed.

To **01.12.2025** for PH as special last chance i.d dismissed.

d/c.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
Alipurduar