

MACC 96 of 2022

Order No.29

07.03.2026

The claimants file hazira.

The ld advocate for OP no.2 files hazira.

No witness.

The regular PO is busy in SIR process in view of the order of the Hon'ble High Court.

To **07.05.2026** for PH as a special l/c.

d/c.

Judge, MAC Tribunal,
Alipurduar.
I/C